
 

 

  

ESTATE   MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT / ELECTRICAL 
  NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                

TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed University) 
www.nitt.eduPPhhoonnee::00443311--22550033883355//3366//3399//4400Fax: 91-431-2500133 Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

  

TENDER NOTIFICATION   

 

Ref No: NITT/COW/EMD/EE (E)/AE (P&D)/Enq.No:17/15-16.                                                      Date:01.07.2015             

 

The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT,Trichirappalli- 620 015 invites on behalf of The 

Director, NIT, Trichirappalli-620 015. Sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of 

NITT/service providers and those in the appropriate list of Tamilnadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for 

the work. Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology at his Office at 

National Institute of technology, Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 3.00 p.m on      17.07.2015.  

Details 

Enq 

No
Name of works & Location

Estimate 

cost put to 

tender    

(Rs)

Earnest 

Money  

(Rs)

Tender 

cost        

( Rs)

Last date and 

time of 

submission of 

Tender 

Time and date   

of opening of 

Tender 

17

Providing of temporary serial lights and

focus lights for 11th Convocation

2015.
32000 Nil Nil

At 3.00 PM on    

17.07.2015

At 3.30 PM on    

17.07.2015

   

Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National Institute of 

Technology, Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the 

cover. The rates should be quoted inclusive of all taxes and duties.  

       

     
                                                                                                                                                                           -sd- 

                                                                                                                                                             Chief of Works 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information.  

NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http: www.nitt.edu  

 

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu


 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       

SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

        Ref No: NITT/COW/EMD/EE (E)/AE (P&D)/Enq.No:17/15-16. 

 

 

 

 

     Rupees in Words     ________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                           Seal & Signature of Vendor                            

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                        -sd- 

                                                                                                                                                                               Chief of Works  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                         

Sl.No   Name of the Work  Quantity       Date & Time  

       of function   

          Total Cost  

  (Incl. of all charges) 

 

 

01 

 

Providing of 

temporary serial lights 

and focus lights for 

11
th

 Convocation 

2015. 

 

 

 

a)  Serial lights - 500sets  

     (1set – 50 bulb) 

 

b) Metal Halide 400W  - 8Nos 

    

  31.07.2015 (6 P.M) 

    

            to 

    

  01.08.2015 (10 P.M) 

   


